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Direction
Bad Salzuflen, ZOB 6 — Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. 
Bus 1

41 stops

Open route schedule

Bad Salzuflen, ZOB 6

Bad Salzuflen, R-Brandes-Allee

Bad Salzuflen, Rathaus

B.S-Schötmar, Schloßstraße

B.S-Schötmar, Markt

B.S-Schötmar, Bahnhof

B.S-Schötmar, Platanenstraße

B.S-Schötmar, Domänenweg

B.S-Knetterhd, Heerser Mühle

B.S-Knetterheide, I.Neuen Land

B.S-Knetterheide, Heidsiek

B.S-Knetterheide, Brökerweg

B.S-Knetterhd, Hainbuchenweg

B.S-Knetterheide, Bohlenstraße

Wülfer-Bexten, Wülferstraße

B.S-Wülfer-Bexten, A.Schlingg.

B.S-Wülfer-Bexten, Z.Tellbusch

B.S-Wülfer-Bexten, Bex.Waldstr

Leop-Bexterhagen, Grüner Siek

Leop-Bexterhagen, Kreuzkrug

Leop-Bexterhagen, Haselünen

Route schedule
Bad Salzuflen, ZOB 6 — Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. 
Bus 1

Monday 05:56-20:32

Tuesday 08:32-18:32

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 05:56-20:32

Saturday 08:32-18:32

Sunday 09:31-19:02

Route info

Direction: Bad Salzuflen, ZOB 6

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-349-3599528971-3430080265
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-349-3599528971-3430080265
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-349-3599528971-3430080265


B.S-Kusenbaum, Wellenbusch

B.S-Kusenbaum, Berghöfer

Leop-Nienhagen, Friedenstr

Leop-Nienhagen, Tannenkrug

Leop-Schuckenb, Holunderstr

Leop-Schuckenb, Friedhofsweg

Leop-Schuckenb, Am Königskp

Leopoldshöhe, Am Plaßgraben

Leopoldshöhe, Schulstraße

Leopoldshöhe, Askampstraße

Leopoldshöhe, Markt

Leopoldshöhe, Gärtnerei Kerker

Leopoldshöhe-Evenhausen

Leop-Greste, Waldfriedhof

Leo-Asemissen, Im Schmeltebr.

Leop-Asemissen, Bussardweg

Leop-Asemissen, Rotdornweg

Leop-Asemissen, Gartenstraße

Leop-Asemissen, Asem. Allee

Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1



Direction
Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1 — Bad Salzuflen, 
ZOB 6

41 stops

Open route schedule

Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1

Leop-Asemissen, Asem. Allee

Leop-Asemissen, Gartenstraße

Leop-Asemissen, Rotdornweg

Leop-Asemissen, Bussardweg

Leo-Asemissen, Im Schmeltebr.

Leop-Greste, Waldfriedhof

Leopoldshöhe-Evenhausen

Leopoldshöhe, Gärtnerei Kerker

Leopoldshöhe, Markt

Leopoldshöhe, Askampstraße

Leopoldshöhe, Schulstraße

Leopoldshöhe, Am Plaßgraben

Leop-Schuckenb, Am Königskp

Leop-Schuckenb, Friedhofsweg

Leop-Schuckenb, Holunderstr

Leop-Nienhagen, Tannenkrug

Leop-Nienhagen, Friedenstr

B.S-Kusenbaum, Berghöfer

B.S-Kusenbaum, Wellenbusch

Leop-Bexterhagen, Haselünen

Leop-Bexterhagen, Kreuzkrug

Leop-Bexterhagen, Grüner Siek

B.S-Wülfer-Bexten, Bex.Waldstr

Route schedule
Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1 — Bad Salzuflen, 
ZOB 6

Monday 05:11-21:04

Tuesday 08:04-18:04

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 05:11-21:04

Saturday 08:04-18:04

Sunday 10:04-20:04

Route info

Direction: Leop-Asemissen, Bhf Oerlingh. Bus 1

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-349-3599528971-3430080265


B.S-Wülfer-Bexten, Z.Tellbusch

B.S-Wülfer-Bexten, A.Schlingg.

Wülfer-Bexten, Wülferstraße

B.S-Knetterheide, Bohlenstraße

B.S-Knetterhd, Hainbuchenweg

B.S-Knetterheide, Brökerweg

B.S-Knetterheide, Heidsiek

B.S-Knetterheide, I.Neuen Land

B.S-Knetterhd, Heerser Mühle

B.S-Schötmar, Domänenweg

B.S-Schötmar, Platanenstraße

B.S-Schötmar, Bahnhof

B.S-Schötmar, Markt

B.S-Schötmar, Schloßstraße

Bad Salzuflen, Rathaus

Bad Salzuflen, R-Brandes-Allee

Bad Salzuflen, ZOB 6

349 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Detmold

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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